Pos Name
1  John LaRandeau
2 George Schmitt
3 Thomas Simon
4 Steve Pertzsch
5  Ann LaRandeau

5/31/2021 3:17:37PM

Masters Overall Indexed Results

2021 Tire Rack SCCA Lincoln Champ Tour Sat-Mon 05/29/2021 - 05/31/2021

Class
DS
ES
GS
STS
DSL

Number Total Time
92 114.929
95 119.563
99 122.143
76 119.659
92 124.631
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Index Indexed Time
0.807 92.748
0.793 94.813
0.794 96.982
0.811 97.043
0.807 100.577
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